SPECIFICATION
M
O
D
EL
 Model No. ENV-HCV8F-30R-91
Type 5MP FIXED VANDAL DOME CAMERA
C

Net Weight 0.4 kg
Dimension Unit : mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
ENV-HCV8F-30R-91 5MP Low light IR IP H.265 Vandal Proof Compact Dome camera with 2.8mm Fixed Lens, PoE, WDR, SD card slot,
Built-in Mic and 30m IR support
1
ENB-BTDV66 Pole Mount Bracket for Norden Dome Camera 1
ENB-BTDH66 Outer Corner Bracket for Norden Dome Camera 1
ENB-BTDJ66 Junction Box for Norden Dome Camera 1
ENB-BTEW65 Wall Mount for Norden Lite Series Turret Camera, Mini Dome (Plastic) 1
ENB-BTDP66 Pendant Mount for Norden Dome Camera 1
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mode Gross weight(Kg) Dimension(mm)
ENV-HCV8F-30R-91 Carton Box 0.6 kg -
5MP FIXED VANDAL DOME CAMERA